
Van Buren School District
Certified Personnel Policy Committee Members
2024-2025

SCHOOL REPRESENTATIVE EMAIL

Van Buren High School Joe McLean (1)
Monika Berry( 1)

joe.mclean@vbsd.us
monika.berry@vbsd.us

Van Buren Freshman
Academy

Jason Couch (1) jason.couch@vbsd.us

Northridge Middle School Alishia Best (1)
Wendy Mulligan (1)

alishia.best@vbsd.us
wendy.mulligan@vbsd.us

Butterfield Trail Middle School Kellie Jackson (2)
Eleanor Wallace (1)

kellie.jackson@vbsd.us
eleanor.wallace@vbsd.us

King Elementary School Leah Teague (1) leah.teague@vbsd.us

Parkview Elementary School Kenra Newton (1) kenra.newton@vbsd.us

Rena Elementary School Taylor Webb (2) taylor.webb@vbsd.us

Oliver Springs Elementary
School

Emily Sullivan (2) emily.sullivan@vbsd.us

Central Elementary School Leslie Wilcox (2) leslie.wilcox@vbsd.us

Tate Elementary School Corie Williams (2) corie.williams@vbsd.us

Administration Jason Moore (1) jason.moore@vbsd.us

Administration Mark Titsworth (2) mark.titsworth@vbsd.us


